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AG COMMUNITY 
SHOWS RESILIENCE



CHALLENGES OF 2020



2020 GROSS 

PRODUCTION VALUE

Decrease in Value 

11.3% from 2019



TOP TEN CROPS



Organic
PRODUCT ION



EXPORTS & TRADE PARTNERS

TOP TRADING PARTNERS

Mexico Canada Taiwan Japan Hong Kong South Korea

Saudi Arabia European Union

COMMODITY

Lettuce 

Strawberry 

Broccoli 

Celery 

Cauliflower 

Spinach 

Cabbage 

Raspberry 

Radicchio 

Carrot 

Leek  

Other 

TOTAL

2020 POUNDS

154,725,000

74,316,000

37,281,000

29,093,000

24,286,000

18,910,000

7,254,000

3,381,000

3,312,000

2,329,000

2,126,00

12,409,000

371,262,000

2019 POUNDS

110,203,000

87,229,000

37,081,000

22,638,000

18,904,000

17,599,000

8,208,000

4,311,000

4,083,000

3,405,000

2,153,000

11,680,000

327,494,000



MONTEREY COUNTY 

Industrial Hemp Production

$619,000 in 2020



MONTEREY COUNTY 

Cannabis Production

$34.4 million increase in value 
(+7.6%) 



Thank You! 

Questions?


